
By supporting The Peregrine Fund’s conservation programs,
YOU help raptors SOAR for generations to come! 

New Membership $

Renewal $

Recurring Gift (credit card only)

Additional Gift $

Name(s)*

Address*

City* State* Zip Code* Country*

Email Address*

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

Visionary
Defender
Protector  
Steward

$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

Leadership 
Council

General 
Membership

I am considering a gift beyond my lifetime.
Please send me information about the Legacy Circle, 
a way for everyone to join in lasting conservation by 
giving an inheritance to The Peregrine Fund.

CONSERVING 
BIRDS OF PREY 
WORLDWIDE

SINCE 1970

Now giving is easier
than ever with an

automatic recurring gift!
tell us how much and how often,
we’ll do the rest!

Explore the many ways you can
help, from volunteering to includ-
ing us in your will, by visitng us 
online at www.peregrinefund.org

Contact Us:
800-377-3716

tpf@peregrinefund.org
www.peregrinefund.org

The Peregrine Fund
5668 W Flying Hawk Lane
Boise, Idaho 83709, USA

Recurring Gift (see extra options at www.peregrinefund.org)

Charge the credit card below in the amount of $

Weekly Monthly Quarterly Annually

Payment Enclosed:

Check payable to The Peregrine Fund

Visa MasterCard Discover American Express

Credit Card Number

Expiration Date

*I confirm that all information is accurate and my own, and I 
authorize The Peregrine Fund to use this information for my 
membership/gift to the organization. 

This form is interactive. Please check all boxes and fill all text fields that apply or 
are required* by clicking. When complete, click the “PRINT FORM” button and 
mail to The Peregrine Fund 5668 W Flying Hawk Lane, Boise, ID 83709 USA

Check only one box 

$500
$250
$150
$100

$50
$35
$25 (student/senior)

I want to receive The Peregrine Fund’s E-newsletter

Signature*
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