

## By supporting The Peregrine Fund's conservation programs, YOU help raptors SOAR for generations to come!

Check only on New		ship \$_						
Renewal \$				Name(s)*				
Recu	ring Gift	(credit ca	rd only)					
Additional Gift \$				Address*				
	BERSH			City*	State*	Zip Code*	Country*	
Leadership Council		General Membership		Email Address*				
Visionary Defender Protector	\$10,000 \$5,000 \$2,500	\$500 \$250 \$150	\$50 \$35 \$25 (student/senior)	☐ I want to receive The Peregrine Fund's E-newsletter ☐ I am considering a gift beyond my lifetime.				
Steward	\$1,000	\$100		Please send me information about the Legacy Circle, a way for everyone to join in lasting conservation by giving an inheritance to The Peregrine Fund.				



ow giving is easier than ever with an automatic recurring gift! tell us how much and how often, we'll do the rest!

Explore the many ways you can help, from volunteering to including us in your will, by visitng us online at www.peregrinefund.org

## **Contact Us:**

800-377-3716 tpf@peregrinefund.org www.peregrinefund.org

The Peregrine Fund 5668 W Flying Hawk Lane Boise, Idaho 83709, USA

Recurring Girt (see extra options at www.peregrinefund.org)							
Charge the credit card below in the amount of \$							
Weekly Monthly Quarterly Annually							
Payment Enclosed:							
Check payable to The Peregrine Fund							
☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ Discover ☐ American Express							
Credit Card Number							
Expiration Date							
Signature*							
*I confirm that all information is accurate and my own, and I							

authorize The Peregrine Fund to use this information for my

membership/gift to the organization.